
Thank you for your sponsorship of the 

2025 BPU Charity Golf Tournament.

YES, SIGN ME UP FOR A GOLF SPONSORSHIP

O $4,000 - Titanium Level

O $2,000 - Platinum Level 

Company:

Name:

Email:

Phone:

Please make checks payable to: BPU EMPLOYEES CHARITY GOLF CORP. Send this form with 

entry fees (checks only) to Jerod Letcher at KCBPU • 4240 N 55th Street • Kansas City, Kansas 66104

Sponsorship Levels Additional Opportunities
TITANIUM LEVEL 

PLATINUM LEVEL 

GOLD LEVEL

SILVER LEVEL

BRONZE LEVEL

HOLE SPONSOR 

$4,000

$2,000

$1,000

$750

$400

$200

Contributions such as in-kind donations, gift certificates,

golf balls, golf tees, golf bags, or items for our raffle and

goodie bags are greatly appreciated. To schedule a pick

up of items, or if you have any questions, please contact: 

Brian Laverack: 913-573-9981

Jerin Purtee: 913-573-6833

Includes two (2) foursomes

Includes one (1) foursome

 Dub’s Dread Golf Course, 7 a.m.  Saturday, September 13, 2025

BPU CHARITY GOLF SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES
Your participation supports Wyandotte County/Kansas City, KS children’s charities & non-profits

O $1,000 - Gold Level

O $750 - Silver Level 

O $400 - Bronze Level 

O $200 - Hole Sponsor


